

## King County

## Legislation Details

File #:	2024	4-0121	Version: 1			
Туре:	Moti	on		Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/23	/2024		In control:	Health and Human Services Com	nmittee
On agenda:				Final action:	6/18/2024	
Enactment date:	:			Enactment #	t: 16609	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Ramsey Mayhew, who resides in council district three, to the King County women's advisory board, as a council at-large representative.					
Sponsors:	Sarah Perry					
Indexes:	Appointments, Executive, King County, Women's Advisory Board					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Motion 16609, 2. Mayhew transmittal letter, 3. Mayhew Legislative Review Form, 4. 2024- 0108+0119+0121_SR_WABApt_Brusig-Ali-Mayhew					
Date	Ver.	Action By	1	A	ction	Result
6/18/2024	1	Metropo	litan King Cou	nty Council F	Passed	Pass
6/4/2024	1	Health a Commit	ind Human Sei tee	rvices F	Recommended Do Pass Consent	Pass
4/23/2024	1	Metropo	litan King Cou	nty Council I	ntroduced and Referred	